1200076524

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

JUN 8 - 2012

EXAMINER



400235674374

06/07/12--01024--013 **125.00

12 JUN -7 PH 1:43

12 JUN - 7 PH 1: 07

CORPDIRECT AGE 515 EAST PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173	ENUE	merly CCRS)			## * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	,·	nga ra
FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-14	SHEET					5.♥	
CONTACT:	Kim Weiden	<u>bach</u>					
DATE:	06/07/12						
REF. #:	000427.1677	<u>41</u>					
CORP. NAME:	5700 CENTI	ENNIAL CEN	TER LAS VEG	AS NV, LLC	· ·		
() ARTICLES OF INCO () ANNUAL REPORT () FOREIGN QUALIFIC () REINSTATEMENT () CERTIFICATE OF O () OTHER:	CATION	() TRADEMA () LIMITED () MERGER	S OF AMENDMENT ARK/SERVICE MAF PARTNERSHIP	RK ()FI	RTICLES OF DI CTITIOUS NAI IMITED LIABI ITHDRAWAL	ME	N
STATE FEES PI					OR \$ <u>125.0</u>	<u>0</u>	
			cos	Г LIMIT: З	\$		
PLEASE RETU	RN:						
() CERTIFIED COP () CERTIFICATE O		ERTIFICATE (OF GOOD STAND	ING	(XX)PLA	IN STAMPI	ED COPY

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJE	ест: <u>57</u>	OD Centenn	ted Liability Company	Vegas NV, Ll
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please 1	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
-	Pete	er S. Sidel, E	S C . Name of Person	
	Nobl	e Managem	ent Company	
-	4280	Profession	1 Center Dri	ve, Suite, 100
-	Palm	Beach Gard	ens FL 33410 by/State and Zip Code	
_	lisa	00011.00000	for future annual report notification)	
For furt	her information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Pe	ter S. C.	of Person	at (510) 966- Area Code & Daytime Telep	0070 shone Number
Enclose	ed is a check f	or the following amount:		
\$125.00	Filing Fee [\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cr Tallahassee, FL 32301	írcle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY **ARTICLE I - Name:** The name of the Limited Liability Company is: **ARTICLE II - Address:** The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or afforther business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(Use attachment if necessary) ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior	(Use attachment if necessary) ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manager	r ging Member	Name and Address:
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior days after the date of filing.)	effective date, if other than the date of filing: effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document	MGR	_	Traci L. Ambrosino 4280 Professional Center Dr Ste falm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior days after the date of filing.)	effective date, if other than the date of filing: effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document		-	
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior 90 days after the date of filing.)	ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document		_	
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document	ICLE V: Effective da effective date is liste	ite, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior

1.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees: